

Moose Jaw Soccer Association 1220 High Street West, Moose Jaw, SK S6H 7W6

Phone: 306-693-1757 email: moosejawsoccer@gmail.com



2021 NOMINATION FORM

The Moose Jaw Soccer Association (MJSA) Board of Directors is seeking candidates who possess volunteer/leadership experience and who are able to commit as a active representative of the Board.

Directors are elected to the Board to serve the best interests of the MJSA as a whole. The Board's responsibility is to preside over the operations, resources and to develop policies and strategies that serve the best interests of the collective membership.

	Nominee	Nominator
Full Name		
Home Address		
Cell/Home		
Phone		
Email		
position on the MJSA		ld be considered as a candidate for a ecific expertise and contributions they have involvement within the soccer community.
Position sought:		Desired Term: 1 year / 2 year
Signature of Nominee	e Signa	

Please forward completed Nomination and Director-Candidate Information Forms to: secretary.mjsa@gmail.com or deliver to the MJSA at Yara Centre.



Moose Jaw Soccer Association

1220 High Street West, Moose Jaw, SK S6H Phone: 306-693-1757

email: moosejawsoccer@gmail.com



CANDIDATE INFORMATION

Name	
City/Town	
Occupation	
BOARD EXPERIENCE (e.g. profit, non-profit, other soccer boards, other sport boards, number of years, director or officer)	
EXPERIENCE/EXPERTISE that will contribute to the achievement of MJSA goals (e.g. planning, committee work, training or knowledge)	
EXTERNAL RELATIONS: What Organizations have you been involved within the past? What connections do you have with the business / corporate community?	
OTHER RELEVANT INFORMATION	
Desired Position	☐ Yes, I am open to serving other positions within the board.
Desired Term	□ 1 Year □ 2 Years